v/ FRANK

R 2320401

Vogel & Noot FRANK Walz- und Schmiedetechnik GmbH FRANK Hungaria Kft.
FrankstraBe 1 / Reddighduser Hammer Kovacs-Hagyé Gyula ut 7.
35116 Hatzfeld (Eder) 3600 Ozd

R 2320401 9091790007 510 98 Terradisc GERMANY HUNGARY

Ref. \-No.  @(mm) A(mm) B(mm)

Tel. +49 6452 9331-0 Tel. +36-48-572-142
Fax +49 6452 9331-147 Fax +36-48-572-158

vertrieb@frank-original.com kereskedelem@frank-original.com
sales@frank-original.com
ventes@frank-original.com
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FRANK Universal FRANK Lemeks TOW OO0 FRANK RUS
vul. Lozovetska 30 Razdolnaya Str. 103 a
Ref. W-No. @ (mm) A (mm) B (mm) t (mm) Form 46000 Ternopil 302038 Orjol

9091435 007 450 100 5 A 6xD12,5 UKRAINE LS

9091850007 455 98 4 3x@13 Tel. +380 352 521967 Tel. 47 4862 201799

Fax +380 352 526488

1 7 4 1 igi
9091855 00 55 98 3x@13 sbyt@frank-original.com

9091253007 460 31-0705 Zbutefiankeonginal.com www.frank-original.ru SChEiben

www.frank-lemex.com.ua
Discs
9091895 007 510 036 x 36

[ )
Disques

O 36x36

31x31,
9091893007 560 C 26x36 nMCKM
9091810007 566 @455 4 4
Tarcsak

9091430 007 465 6x@10,5

9091898 007 566 o 41x41

9091899 007 566 241

9091815 007 610 @ 46 Sunflower 1964 N
9091816 007 610 @46 Sunflower (1964 N)

9091858 007 620 6x012,5

© FRANK ORIGINAL

9091434 007 620 5x0125

9091813 007 660 o 41x41

9091814 007 660 o 41x41

9091859 007 684 6xD16,5
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XL 043

Amazone / BBG

Ref.
XL 043
XL 041
XLO11
961 301
962 292

78201966

851001098,
851001298

Gregoire Besson

Ref.
851001098,
851001298

851000998,
851001198

XL 041

W-No.

9091851 007
9091856 007
9091852 007
9091854 007
9091853 007

9091848 007

W-No.

9091813 007

9091814 007

@ (mm)

455

455

455

400

318

510

851000998,
851001198

@ (mm)

660

660

XLO11

A (mm)

120

120

110

104

82

120

A (mm)

B (mm)

B (mm)

041 x41

041 x41

961 301

t (mm)

4

t (mm)

6

6

962 292 78201966

Info
Catros, Cenius, Centaur, Cirrus, Pegasus
Catros, Cenius, Centaur, Cirrus, Pegasus
Catros, Cenius, Centaur, Cirrus, Pegasus
Cirrus, Citan, ED02, AD-P
Cirrus, Citan, D9, AD, AD-P

Catros +, Certos

Info
DXRV, XL, XXL

DXRYV, XL, XXL

910 964 912032
Kockerling
Ref. W-NO. @(mm) A(mm) B(mm) t(mm) Info
910 964 9091867 007 510 98 5 Rebell classic
912032 9091868 007 620 98 6 Rebell
117108 117109
Kuhn
Ref. N\-No.  @(mm) A(mm) B(mm) t(mm) Info
117108 9091813 007 660 0 41x 41 6 DISCOVER, DISCOLANDER
117109 9091814 007 660 0 41x 41 6 DISCOVER, DISCOLANDER
121220 121221
Kverneland
Ref. W-No. @ (mm) A (mm) B (mm) t (mm) Info
121220 9091813 007 660 0 41x 41 6 DXG
Uipza 9091814007 660 0 41x41 6  DXG

v FRANK

850.41.024.0 850.41.023.0 850.53.834.0
Pottinger

Ref. \4-No. @(mm) A(mm) B(mm) t(mm)
850.41.024.0 9091566007 510 110 4 Terradisc
850.41.023.0 9091567007 510 110 4 Terradisc
850.53.834.0 9091568007 360 87 5 Terrasem

9008.55.10 Z
Rabewerk

Ref. \-No.  @(mm) A(mm) B(mm) t(mm)
9008.55.10 Z 9091568 007 360 87 5 Megaseed, MegaDrill

451371 451372 459608 466947
Vaderstad

Ref. \-No. @(mm) A(mm) B(mm) t(mm)
451371 9091865007 410 104 5 Rapid
451372 9091864007 410 104 5 Rapid
459608 9091866007 432 98 5 Carrier
466947 9091863007 450 98 5 Carrier

179857 9091869 007 470 98 5 Carrier, TD 300-900

Info

Info

Info



